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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Jančuška Jakub
 

AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš 
4010
-0,40

398
-0,20

412
-0,40

412
-0,40 m/s

13
09 PB

Malinovský Kristián
 

ŠK Juventa Žilina 
x0
 

388
-0,40

410
0,40

410
0,40 m/s

15
09 PB

Jančo Peter
 

TJ Orava Dolný Kubín 
x0
 

387
0,00

391
0,10

391
0,10 m/s

18
09 PB

Ďaďo Ján
 

TJ Orava Dolný Kubín 
3280
0,50

330 302
0,20

33022
09 PB

Celkom 4 atlétov/atletiek

 

KK v 4-boj mladších žiakov a žiačok
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